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Results by Class Report

1:00 PM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/20/2020

Showbill: 341 Class: PHBA 1386 Youth Ranch Trail - 18 & Under 6 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Ann Jones, Manita McKool Defoor, Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2014

RVR Natural Cat 

PHBA - 91088

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

2863

Sire/Dam: Palo Duro Cat  x Play Naturally 

2 Richard/ Connie Kaiser
Mcclelland, IA2003

Hi Price Candee

PHBA - 79532

Reese Pekny

PHBA - 100716

2883

Sire/Dam: Go Golden Art x Can Dee Pine Bar

3 Jenifer Beth Patridge
Fort Worth, TX2009

Sun Frost Corona

PHBA - 88757

Daeleigh Faith Patridge

PHBA - 97928

2864

Sire/Dam: Unknown x Unknown

4 Kurt Bowker
Moriarty, NM2010

Lenas Wimpys Rooster

PHBA - 92367

Kyrah Bowker

PHBA - 106889

2688

Sire/Dam: Wimpys Little Step x Lena Del Cielo

5 Amy Browning Kirkland
Buckner, MO2009

Golden King Of Bling

PHBA - 87757

CJ Kirkland

PHBA - 104499

2824

Sire/Dam: The Golden Deck x Ms King Continental

6 Amanda Hood
Easley, SC2010

Shiney Rockstar

PHBA - 91692

McKenzie Wade

PHBA - 107835

2875

Sire/Dam: Twice As Shiney x Headin For The Win

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2863
2883
2864
2688
2824

2863
2883
2864
2688
2824
2875

3rd Judge: 

2863
2883
2864
2688
2824
2875

4th Judge: 

2863
2688
2883
2864
2824
2875
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Ann Jones Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel


